YEAR 2012

USER CHARGE COMPARISON
RESIDENTIAL SEWER RATES

AVERAGE RESIDENTIAL RATE PER MONTH

Municipality

*North East Borough

North East Township

Meadville Area Sewer Authority
City of Erie

Harborcreek Township

Millcreek Township Sewer Authority
Summit Township Sewer Authority
Fairview Township Sewer Authority
Washington Township

Cambridge Area Joint Authority
Vernon Township Sewer Authority
City of Titusville

Cranberry Township

Ellwood City

Ridgway Borough

Monthly Charge

$26.53
$33.57
$41.00
$20.50
$26.58
$28.00
$25.00

$39.33

~ $75.00

$86.78
$41.00
$43.35
$38.48
$39.66

$45.75

Based on assumed water usage of 9,000 cubic feet per year.

*

Proposed 2012 Rates. All other rates are for 2011.



