## YEAR 2012 USER CHARGE COMPARISON RESIDENTIAL SEWER RATES

## AVERAGE RESIDENTIAL RATE PER MONTH

Municipality	Monthly Charge
*North East Borough	\$26.53
North East Township	\$33.57
Meadville Area Sewer Authority	\$41.00
City of Erie	\$20.50
Harborcreek Township	\$26.58
Millcreek Township Sewer Authority	\$28.00
Summit Township Sewer Authority	\$25.00
Fairview Township Sewer Authority	\$39.33
Washington Township	\$75.00
Cambridge Area Joint Authority	\$86.78
Vernon Township Sewer Authority	\$41.00
City of Titusville	\$43.35
Cranberry Township	\$38.48
Ellwood City	\$39.66
Ridgway Borough	\$45.75

Based on assumed water usage of 9,000 cubic feet per year.

\* Proposed 2012 Rates. All other rates are for 2011.